MONDAY, 23.10.2023.

Printing time:10:39
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30111767MYA 1 |[HANTHARW.  |RAKHINE 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00 229|155
14:35/4748 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SHENZHEN 1.03 | 13.0|30.0|1.17 | 50.0 4.701.15]1.40 3.00|3.15
15:00[11681/SRB 2 |TEKST.O. SMEDEREVO 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60 | 9.50 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.20 | 2.85
15:00111708 ENGD |CREWE M21 PETER.M21 2.75/3.80|2.15|4.20|3.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
15:00111709 ENGD |QPR M21 IPSW.M21 1.60 4.40/4.10|2.25|5.80 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00[12036/ALB | TIRANA EGNATIA 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.20 | 7.00 | 9.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
15:30/2792|BIH 1 |TUZLAC. VELEZ 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40|4.20(8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50) 2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
16:00111710 ENGD |BIRM.M21 HULL M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.3211.45
16:00/12039ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 BOLOG.M19 1.93|3.50|3.60|3.00|5.40|5.10 |9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.45|2.15]|1.65|4.40|2.05|7.25|1.53 | 1.75]| 1.65 | 2.45
16:00/12086|EGY P2 DEKERNES ASYUT P. 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
16:00[12162 EGYP2|G.AL MEH. MAKADI 1.63|3.45|5.60[2.55|10.0)4.50 | 17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.15/2.10|1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.60
16:00[12163 EGYP2|EL NAS.T. TANTA 2.35|3.00|3.103.90 |5.40|7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
16:00/12164 EGYP2|NOGOOM LA VIENA 3.15]3.05/2.30|5.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.60
16:00[12165 EGYP2/PETROJET LEL MAK. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
16:00/12338 JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC BUQAA 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
16:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI DOBRUDZHA |2.15|3.15|3.35]3.50|5.70|6.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
16:00| 4538 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. GLORIA B. 1.93/3.35|3.80[3.10|5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 |2.45|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
16:00)4626 HRV 2 |JARUN SIBENIK 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.00)10.5|5.60[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.70 | 4.90[2.35|9.50|1.82 |5.10|1.78|2.20 ] 3.10 | 1.87
16:00| 8799 | GRE2A/KAMPAN. LEVADIAK. 7.5014.00/1.43]14.0|2.15]32.0|3.35[1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00)13.0 | 13.0/3.40 | 22.0|1.62 |4.10|2.35|2.80 | 6.50 | 1.65
16:30| 4339 |RUS 2 |AKRONT. SHINNIK 1.68 |3.50 |5.00[2.60 | 7.75]4.70 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.30
17:00112339 JOR 2 |E.ALIA J. AL TORA 2.55/3.25/2.604.10|4.30]8.00|8.00{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.103.35[1.92 | 6.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.35
17:00| 5665 NOR3 |AALESU.II ORN HORT. 2.05]3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
17:00| 6431 |AFCCL|AGMK SEPAHAN 3.80/3.40/1.905.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.85|5.50|1.88 | 2.40|3.25 | 1.95
17:30/ 8803 |INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |CHENNALIY. 2.00|3.35|3.50/3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[3.15|2.50) 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
17:40/2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA ORUBAH 4.40|3.45|1.77[6.75]2.80|13.0 | 5.10| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|6.25 | 6.25|2.55 | 11.01.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45[3.80 | 1.82
17:40/2992 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL JABAL. 1.703.45/4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.10[2.65 | 11.01.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
18:00[11671|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 TORIN.M19 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75[2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.25|1.72 | 5.40| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85
18:00112043 ALB  |[ERZENI PARTIZANI 4.50|3.501.75|7.00|2.75|12.0 |4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.701.75 | 2.15| 3.45| 1.70
18:00[12072/GHA 1 |B.G.STARS H.LIONS 1.42/4.00 | 8.00 1.62]2.15
18:00| 4528 |RUM 1 |SEPSI BOTOSANI 1.62|3.80|5.80|2.50 | 9.00)4.30 | 19.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.60 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.60 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.40[1.75 | 4.70
18:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 [SIAUL.I ZALGIR.Il 2.30]3.70/2.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.50(2.701.35|/1.92|1.95]|2.75|2.45[1.62 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
18:30[11517|TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. AZAM 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.05|14.03.00 | 35.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 2.30 2.25
19:00[11424 BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN AL KHAL. 6.25|3.90|1.5010.0|2.25[22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75] 2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
19:00/11682 BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ AHLI MAN. 1.60|3.705.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.35|1.90]1.70 | 4.30(2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
19:00[11717|EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 TALLINN 1.20 |6.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 14.0 2.70/1.35|1.87 1.70]1.90
19:00| 3469 |POL 2 |ARKA G. PRUSZKOW 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.92| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
19:00|3729 |CAME |F.AZUR FOV.BAHAM 2.95|3.00|2.45 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
19:00| 5266 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS OMONIA 1.80|3.45|4.20[2.75|6.50)4.80 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.65 | 2.15|1.75|4.90 | 2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
19:00| 6432 |AFCCL|NAVBAHOR NASSAJI 1.504.10|7.00{2.30|13.0|3.60 | 28.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.60 | 1.90) 1.65|4.20[3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.68 | 5.70
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL |SHARJAH N.QARSHI 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.25|12.01.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.20|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.60 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
19:00| 6434 |AFCCL|ITIHAD J. QUWA B. 1.177.50|16.0|1.53|27.0|2.05|70.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|1.65|1.30| 1.35|2.70| 4.10 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.27 | 8.50
19:00| 6541 |AFC C |ZAWRA NEJMEH 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00(6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[3.70 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
19:00| 8852 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. IMT 2.90|3.25|2.504.90|4.20[9.50 | 8.50| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.40 | 4.10]2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.25 ] 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.85 | 2.50
19:15/ 3484 |POL 3 |POGON S. ZAGLEB.Il 1.723.50 | 4.70|2.60|7.00|4.40 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30[2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.35
19:30/ 1009 |ITA 1 |UDINESE LECCE 2.30/3.25|3.35|3.70 | 5.60 | 7.50 | 10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.45 | 3.40
19:30| 4337 |RUS 2 |RODINA DYN.MAK. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.20 | 3.10) 2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
19:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |ROUEN AVRANCHES 1.823.40|4.20|2.85/6.50|5.30 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.95|2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.87 | 3.60
19:50| 2993 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN FAISALY 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|9.50 | 7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.65
20:00| 3450 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. WARTA P. 2.40/3.10|3.204.00 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 10.5[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
20:00/ 5309 |TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. DEMIRSPOR 3.70|3.50|2.00|5.40|3.10|10.5|5.70|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.60 | 4.30| 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.68 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.70|2.50 | 1.75
20:00/5310 | TUR 1 |TRABZON ALANYAS. 1.65/3.80|5.40[2.50 | 8.00)4.20 |17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.88|1.65 | 4.10|2.55|11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.60
20:00|5329 | TUR 2 |GENCLERB. ALTAY 1.58 3.705.60|2.40|8.50|3.90 | 17.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65|4.20[2.75|12.0[1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
20:00| 5407 |[SWE 1 VARNAMO GOTEBORG 2.55/3.30|2.80|4.10 | 4.70|9.00 |9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 | JONKOPIN. SKOVDE 2.60]3.30|2.55|4.20|4.10|7.50 | 7.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82 |5.90 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.05 | 2.00
20:00| 5506 |[DAN 1 |ODENSE MIDTJYLL. 3.70|3.50|2.00|5.50|3.10[10.5|5.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|5.00 | 4.40] 2.15|9.50| 1.73 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.65 | 1.82
20:00| 5667 [NOR3 |VALER.II KJELSAS 1.57 |4.20 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 6.50 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.55|1.87
20:00| 5676 [NOR3 |STROMG.II KVIK HAL. 2.95/3.80|2.004.50 | 3.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
20:00| 6542 |AFC C |AL NAH.M. AL FOTUWA 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40[2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:10| 5408 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG AIK 1.70|3.705.10|2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.65|2.45|2.40 | 1.95] 1.65|4.20[2.40 | 11.0[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.40
20:30/ 5138 |FRA 3 |RED STAR CHOLET 1.45|4.10/6.75[2.15|11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70[ 2.95 | 15.0[{1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
21:00111510/CIV  |S.ABIDJAN RASING A. 2.60]3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50 1.62]2.15]4.00 1.88]2.50
21:00| 1621 |NLD 2 |HELMOND DORDRECHT | 2.00|3.45|3.45[3.10|5.30|5.60 | 9.00]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70| 1.72| 2.40
21:00|1622 |NLD 2 |AJAXII DEN HAAG 3.60|3.60|1.90|5.30|2.80[9.00 | 4.80]|2.90|1.35/1.95/1.95[4.20 | 3.99|1.92|7.25|1.57 |4.10|1.38 | 1.53|2.15| 1.50
21:00|1623 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II DE GRAFS. 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45[8.50 | 6.00]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.103.45]1.90 |6.75|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
21:00/1624 |NLD 2 |0OSs UTRECH.II 2.20/3.40/3.003.45|4.80]6.00|8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.90 | 2.55[1.725.20|1.90 |6.75|1.53 | 1.75]1.82 | 2.25
21:00|1625 |NLD 2 |GRONINGEN  |EMMEN 1.80|3.504.20|2.75|6.504.70 | 10.5]|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
21:00/ 1626 [NLD 2 |PSVI EINDHOVEN 3.10]3.30|2.205.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
21:00| 1687 |PER 1 |CANTOLAO ATL.GRAU 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25[9.00 | 5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 7.25|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
21:00|4529 |RUM 1 |CLUJ OTELUL 1.22|6.25|14.0[1.70 | 25.0)2.25|70.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 1.45|1.45|3.25[4.10 | 25.0 | 2.80 | 3.15[1.42 | 9.50
21:00| 6435 AFCCL HILAL MUMBAI C. 1.03|15.0|75.01.17|95.0|1.50 | 95.0|4.70 | 1.15]1.40|1.581.17 | 1.07 | 1.10 | 1.65[4.20 | 23.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.03 | 14.0
21:00|6436 |AFCCL|SADD DOHA  |FAISALY 1.45|4.40|7.25(2.10|13.0|3.10 |32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.05 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 4.70
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00| 6543 |AFC C |ARAB.MAN. RIFFA 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.95|2.30]|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:30{1030|ITA2 |PALERMO SPEZIA 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.40|10.0|1.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.15
21:30/ 1167 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. CARRARESE 3.90|3.35/1.90]5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00 |5.70]2.50|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90| 1.95 | 2.55| 3.60 | 2.05
21:30| 2576 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SLIGO 1.4514.20(6.50/2.10|11.0|3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.00 |1.62]1.57 | 3.502.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
21:45/1010 |ITA 1 |FIORENT. EMPOLI 1.4414.70|8.00|1.98|14.0]2.80|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.93|1.58|1.52|3.40|3.15|15.0[1.75|2.10| 1.45| 4.90
21:45/1168 |ITA3B |AREZZO SPAL 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00 |7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
21:4511711/ENNI |CARSHALT. LEWES 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05|2.00
21:45[12044 ENNI |HASHTAG CHATHAM 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
21:45| 2234 |ENG6J|CHELMS.C. DOVER AT. 1.58/3.90|4.80]2.30|6.75|3.70|14.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.60
21:45| 2269 |[ENG7 |STIVES ROYSTON 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
21:45|2301 |ENPN |BRADF.P.A WHITBY T. 2.703.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.00 |6.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.95
21:45|5110 |FRA 2 |LAVAL ST.ETIEN. 2.5513.15[2.90]|4.204.90]9.00 |9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.70 | 3.50|2.20|7.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
22:00{2010 |[ENG 1 |TOTTENHAM FULHAM 1.5114.40(6.75]2.10|11.0|3.15|28.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.15]1.93 |1.63]1.53|3.40]|2.60|12.011.60|1.95]|1.42|3.80
22:00| 4010 [ESP 1 |VALENCIA CADIZ 1.89|3.60(4.90]3.00|8.50|5.80|17.0|1.62|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.15|2.80]2.20 | 4.90
22:00{4059 |[ESP 2 |ALCORCON CARTAGENA 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60]7.50 |10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.30|3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
23:00| 1355 |URY 1 |MONT.CITY LIVERP.M. 3.30/3.30|2.10]|5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00|1.92|6.00|1.80 |2.40|2.95|2.10
23:30| 1286 |CO2PF|ATLE.JAM. DEP.CUC. 3.3013.20(2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 |6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.309.00|1.95|6.50|1.92 |2.60|3.25 | 2.35
00:00| 1371 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  [LIBERTAD 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 ]| 1.90 | 2.35| 4.60 | 1.67
00:55(12045 JAM 1 |MOLYNES VERE 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50|2.35 | 2.95
00:55(12062/BOLLC|A.PALMAF. STRONGEST 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25]|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.87 |2.50|3.10 | 2.25
00:55|1468 |ARGC |ESTUDIAN. SARMIENTO 1.62|3.45|5.70]2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.15|2.10]1.77 | 5.60| 3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.85]1.92| 5.70
01:45| 1293 |CO2PF|LLANEROS BARRANQ. 1.53/3.70 | 6.25]2.35|10.5|3.80 |22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.002.60 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65|1.72| 5.70
02:00| 1534 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. ITUANO 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
02:15/1356 |[URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. DEP.MALD. 1.58 |3.70 | 5.60|2.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
02:30|1372 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. TACUARY 1.70|3.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
03:00| 1422 |ARGC |VELEZ BANFIELD 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:00{1488 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA DELFIN 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0[1.92 | 2.40|1.72| 4.10
03:30{12059/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. DUNBEHOL. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
03:30({12078 BOLLC|AURORA R.S.CRUZ 1.55|3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.72|5.003.30 | 18.0|2.30|2.85]1.87 | 6.75
04:00|1278 |COL 1 |AM.CALI ATL.HUILA 1.3814.40(7.75]1.98|14.0|2.75|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.92 |1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.00 | 16.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42 | 5.10
04:00| 1477 |HON1 |REAL ESP. GENESIS 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 |9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75




